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Family Hub Emergency Grant for Food
and Essential Supplies

Are you a Staffordshire County Council resident struggling
financially and would you benefit from some support to purchase
food or emergency supplies?

Do you meet one of the following criteria’s?

« Staffordshire County Council Care Leaver
* Young person under 16 years with a dependant child

or in receipt of any of the following benefits

Universal Credit * Income Support
Childs tax credit * Working tax credit
Income based ESA * Pension credits

Income based job seekers allowance
Income-related Employment and Support Allowance
Support under Part VI of the Immigration and Asylum Act 1999

Did you know you could be entitled to a £15.00 food voucher
per person in your household for a maximum of 3 weeks. These
can then be used within one of the supermarkets listed.

If you want to find out more then please visit our Staffordshire
Connects Page, search for

Family Hub Emergency Assistance Grant for Food
and Essential Supplies

https://www.staffordshireconnects.info/kb5/staffordshire/directory/
service.page?id=3cCTTuvaGic
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1.Proof of your address

Driving Licence Credit Card Statement Utility Bill*
Bank Statement*
2. Proof of your benefit entitlement
Universal Credit* Income Support* Working tax credit*
Pension Credits* Income based job seekers allowance*
Income-related Employment and Support Allowance*

Support under Part VI of the Immigration and Asylum Act 1999*

Child tax credit (provided you're not also entitled to Working Tax Credit and have an annual gross income of
no more than £16,190)*

3. Proof of your identity

Driving Licence Photo I.D. Passport
Birth Certificate Citizenship Card
*Evidence must be dated within the last 3 months.

District Contact Name Phone Email

Cannock Debs Prew 07570820173  debs.prew@staffordshire.gov.uk

East Staffordshire Mary Hutchinson 07704 798133  mary.hutchinson@staffordshire.gov.uk
Deb Burgess debbie.burgess@staffordshire.gov.uk

Lichfield Kerry Heath 07794 175467  kerry.heath@staffordshire.gov.uk

Newcastle Sophie Lockey 07977 222869  Sophie.lockey@staffordshire.gov.uk

South Staffordshire Michelle Nevey ~ 07966 395431  michelle.nevey@staffordshire.gov.uk

Stafford Fiona Beech 07711 349553 fiona.beech@staffordshire.gov.uk

Staffordshire Moorlands Suzanne Barratt 07580 324487  suzanne.barratt@staffordshire.gov.uk

Tamworth Amy Morrison 07581212713  amy.morrison@staffordshire.gov.uk

4 75/ Staffordshire

] 2 .
‘o County Council




